

Abstract of Cost

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pl & fixing Setting out pillar — E/I					
1.56 km	O.V.T	193	P	(20)	
@ 14278.22 / km					Rs. 22274.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land — E/I					
0.26 Hect	O.V.T	193	P	(20)	
@ 76926.08 / Hect					Rs. 20000.00
③ Scarifying existing Bituminous surface — E/I					
2663.90 m ²	O.V.T	193	P	(20)	
@ 15.28 / m ²					Rs. 40651.00
④ Const of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder — E/I					
1109.24 m ³	O.V.T	193	P	(29)	
@ 264.72 / m ³					Rs. 293638.00
⑤ Const of CSB with well graded material — E/I					
117.96 m ³	O.V.T	193	P	(20)	
@ 2776.63 / m ³					Rs. 327531.00
⑥ Pl, laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM					
Cur-D — E/I					
473.59 m ³	O.V.T	193	P	(20)	
@ 5675.40 / m ³					Rs. 2687813.00
⑦ Pl & Applying Primer					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					
— E/I					
4899.89 m ²	O.V.T	19B	P	(24)	
⑧	@ 55.64/m ²			R.	272630.00
11 Plv 8 Applying tack					
Coat with emulsion (RS-1)					
— E/I					
9847.50 m ²	O.V.T	19B	P	(24)	
⑨	@ 19.09/m ²			R.	187989.00
12 Plv 8 laying Bituminous					
Macadam — E/I					
246.19 m ³	O.V.T	19B	P	(25)	
	@ 11309.15/m ³			R.	2784200.00
⑩	13 Plv 8 laying Semi				
Dense Bituminous					
Concrete — E/I					
123.09 m ³	O.V.T	19B	P	(25)	
	@ 14026.68/m ³			R.	1726547.00
⑪	14 Const ⁿ of dry lean				
Concrete Subbase — E/I					
7.50 m ³	O.V.T	19B	P	(28)	
	@ 5839.78/m ³			R.	43798.00
⑫	15 Const ⁿ of Panel Cement				
Concrete Pavement 1930					
— E/I					
124.31 m ³	O.V.T	19B	P	(29)	
	@ 9738.08/m ³			R.	1210541.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 16 Ordinary kilometers Stone (Precast) -					
2.00 Nos.	O.V.T	198	P	(29)	
	@ 3112.27/each				Rs. 6225.00
(14) 17 200m Stone (Precast) -					
7.00 Nos.	O.V.T	198	P	(29)	
	@ 844.61/each				Rs. 5912.00
(15) 18 Plv & fixing 'Logo' of Project board - Elz					
2.00 Nos.	O.V.T	198	P	(20)	
3.00 Nos.	"	"	P	(29)	
5.00 Nos.					
	@ 11718.55/each				Rs. 58593.00
(16) 20 Plv RCC 15 grade Boundary Pillar - Elz					
72.00 Nos.	O.V.T	198	P	(30)	
	@ 738.71/each				Rs. 53187.00
(17) 21 Provision of 15 Nos. rubble strips - Elz					
20.25 m ²	O.V.T	198	P	(30)	
	@ 1136.74/m ²				Rs. 23019.00
(18) 22 Plv 600mm equilateral triangle board - Elz					
10.00 Nos.	O.V.T	198	P	(30)	
	@ 4232.61/each				Rs. 42326.00
(19) 23 Plv 600mm circular board - Elz					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.00 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(30)					
@ 5682.23/each — A. 45458.00					
(20) 24 600mm x 450mm rectangular board —					
18.00 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(30)					
@ 5533.84/each — A. 99609.00					
(21) 25 Pl 900mm Side Octagon board —					
2.00 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(30)					
@ 10122.39/each — A. 20245.00					
(22) 26 Pl Hazard Board. (900mm x 300mm) —					
20 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(30)					
@ 5533.84/each — A. 110677.00					
(23) 27 Pl Chevron Sign board (600mm x 800mm) —					
18.00 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(30)					
@ 5876.27/each — A. 105773.00					
(24) 28 Pl 8 fixing of road Stud 100x100mm dia Cast in aluminium — El 2					
476.00 No., O.V.T. 19B P-(31)					
@ 294.67/each — A. 140263.00					
(25) 29 Pl Road marking with Hot applied — El 2					
52.00 m ² O.V.T. 19B P-(31)					
@ 1005.95/m ² — A. 52309.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26) 30 PL Road marking with Hot applied - ELZ 260.00 m ² O.V.T. 19B P - (31) @ 886.50/m ² — PI. 230490.00					
(27) 31 Planting of tree by the road side - ELZ 130.00 No. O.V.T. 19B P - (31) @ 1305.10/each — PI. 169663.00					
(28) 32 PL & laying R.C. Pipe duct 300mm dia — ELZ 150.00 m O.V.T. 19B P - (31) @ 1088.81/m — PI. 163322.00					
(29) 33 Dismantling of existing Structure — ELZ 13.92 m ³ O.V.T. 19B P - (21) @ 692.77/m ³ — PI. 9643.00					
(30) 34 Dismantling of existing reinforced Cement Concrete — ELZ 15.52 m ³ O.V.T. 19B P - (21) @ 1610.02/m ³ — PI. 24987.00					
(31) 35 Dismantling of Cement mortar — ELZ 173.55 m ³ O.V.T. 19B P - (21) @ 321.93/m ³ — PI. 55871.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) 36 Flw in excavation for found" — ELI					
153.98m ³ O.V.T. 19A P — (21)					
(33) 37 PLV PCC 1915 in open found" — ELI					
18.96m ³ O.V.T. 19B P — (21)					
(34) 38 PLV RCC 1920 in found" — ELI					
63.05m ³ O.V.T. 19B P — (22)					
(35) 39 SLP 1930 for string in found" — ELI					
0.253 MT O.V.T. 19B P — (22)					
(36) 40 PLV PCC 1920 in Sub Structure — ELI					
41.63m ³ O.V.T. 19B P — (22)					
(37) 41 PLV weep Holes — ELI					
102.00 Nos O.V.T. 19B P — (23)					
(38) 42 PLV RCC 1925 grade in Substructure — ELI					
36.08m ³ O.V.T. 19B P — (22)					
@ 9384.88/m ³ — A. 338606.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) 43 S/P/P HYSD bar reinf ⁿ in S/S — E/I					
8.25 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(22)	
				@ 71910.34/m ³	A. 233709.00
(40) 44 PL Backfilling — E/I					
90.81 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(24)	
				@ 954.26/m ³	B. 86656.00
(41) 45 PL & laying filter media — E/I					
53.58 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(24)	
				@ 4355.28/m ³	A. 233356.00
(42) 46 PL RCC M30 in Super Structure — E/I					
13.58 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(23)	
				@ 10152.88/m ³	A. 137876.00
(43) 47 S/P/P HYSD bar reinf ⁿ in Super Structure — E/I					
1.43 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(23)	
				@ 73459.46/m ³	A. 105047.00
(44) 48 PL Parapet Const ⁿ M25 — E/I					
3.02 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(24)	
				@ 9873.29/m ³	A. 29817.00
(45) 49+52 Painting on Parapet wall — E/I					
95.06 m ³	O.V.T	M.B	P	(32)	
				@ 139.16/m ³	A. 13229.00

Continuation

Continuation

C.O. No. 13234994.00

Continuation